2022/ 2023 LBP BID Survey

Lancing Business Park BID conducted an online survey (via Google Forms)
between 28%October 2022 and 31t April 2023. This survey was aimed at
businesses based on the park to review BID services, support and priorities. 90
responses were received to the survey, including 60% of the BID Levy Payers on

How safe do you feel your business and staff are on Lancing

Business Park?
Answered: 90

the business park, compared to 50% in the 2018 LBP BID Survey.

65.6% 70%
Have you been the victim of any of the following issues in the past
year? 60%
Answered: 90 50%
40%
30%
- o
Fly Tipping - 11.1% 15.6% 13.3% 20%
Theft 6.7% o 10%
- 3.3% 1.1% 1.1%
Attempted Van Theft 1.1% I 0%
Extremely Safe Quite Safe Not Safe  Not Very Safe Safe In Own
Cyber Crime 1.1% *  77.8% reported no issues (2018 — 73%) Safe Enough -Out Of LBP's  Space
*  No Graffiti or Arson Hands
Other Vandalism I 1.1% 7 Thefts (2018 - 3)
11% Fly Tipping (2018 — 17.5%) * Extremely Safe — 15% increase on 2018
. . 6 Fly Tipping -17.5%
Graffiti  0.0% e Safe—11% increase on 2018
Arson  0.0%
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Which of the following do you feel requires improvement on Lancing Business Compared to other business parks / industrial estates, how well
Park? maintained do you think LBP & its grey areas are?

Top 3 Priority Areas For Improvement: *  Exceeding others parks - 47% increase on 2018

Answered: 90 *  Condition of Road Surface *  Worse than other parks — 62% reduction on 2018
*  Flooding 2679 .
*  Vehicles Travelling The Wrong Way - Answered: 90
35%
27.8% 30%

Condition Of Road Surfaces 65.6%

22.2% 25%

Flooding 47.8%
20%
Vehicles Travelling Wrong Way 47.8%
15%
0 10.0%
Odour Issues 43.3% 10%
Parking Enforcement 30.0% 3.3% 5%
Power Cuts 23.3% _ 0%
Broadband Connectivity 22.29% Much Better Better than  More or lessthe  Worse than I'm not sure
than others others same others
Parking Provision 22.2%
Security on LBP _ 16.7% How beneficial do you feel the LBP Community Highway Scheme
has been for the park?
Road Access & Junction Visibility - 11.1% Answered: 90
33.3% 35%
Litter Pickering of Highway Areas - 8.9%

27.8% 0%

. 0 0,

Park Signage - 8.9% Compared to 2018: 25.6%
. . . . 25%

Road & Junction Markings - 8.9% * Parking Enforcement - 38% reduction
L * Parking Provision - 51% reduction 20%
Street Lightin .89 . . . ’
gntne - 7.8% * Road & Junction Markings - 64% reduction
Abandone vehicles 5.6% * Park Signage - 77% reduction 15%
o i 899 i 10.0%
Road Sweeping 5 6% Removal of Abandon Vehwle_s 82% reduction 10%
* Road Sweeping - 77% reduction
Speeding Vehicles I 1.1% * Litter Picking of Highway Areas - 35% reduction 3.3% 5%
Drains in Peter Road I 1.1% _ 0%
5 Extremely 4 3 2 1 Not Benficial
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76.9% 80%
If you take advantage of the LBP weekly paper
and card recycling collection, how beneficial is 7
this service to your business?

57.5% Increase in LBP Business Satisfaction

60%

Answered: 52 Overall how would you rate Lancing Business Park BID?

50%

40% 60%

* 94.5% stated good or above compared to 60% in 2018

30%

Answered: 90

2023 5023 )
20% 47.8% 50%
15.4% 46.7%
0% 2018
5.8% 41.25%
I
5 Extremely Beneficial 4 3 2 1 Not Benficial
67.3% . . 70% 2018 30%
How reliable is the LBP weekly paper and card 26.25%
recycling collection? 60%
2018
Answered: 52 s0% 18.75% 0%
40%
2018 i
26.9% 30% 7.50% 2018 10%
6.25%
oo 2023
J 299, 2023 2023 2023
1.1% 1.1% 1.1%
10% — 0%
3.8% Very good Good Average Room For Poor Money is tight it's
1.9%
_ 0.0% E— Improvement a luxury not
0%
5 Extremely Reliable 4 3 2 1 Unreliable nQEdEd
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2023 -2028 Priorities

Top 3 Priority Areas For Improvement:
What services would you like included in the 2023 - 2028 LBP BID? ¢ Condition of Road Surface
*  Flooding
Answered: 90 *  Vehicles Travelling The Wrong Way
LBP Business Updates & Alerts 52.2%
Promotion of Inter-park Trading & Discounts 51.1%

Is your business interested in learning more
48.9% about sustainability and how to save money
whilst planning for Net Zero?

Sharing Business Knowledge

Business & Funding Advice 46.7%

Answered: 90

Business Networking, Workshops & Training 41.1%

Promotionof Staff Health & Wellbeing 38.5%

LBP Website, Directory, Job & Property Adverts 37.8%

LBP Social Media Posts 23.3%

I'm Not Sure :

23.3% 26.7%

Upskilling Workforce

Team Building 15.6%

Promote Sustainable Business Development 2.2%

1.1%

None of the above I'd rather have the money
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